## L06000016498

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100078206981

08/02/06--01040--005 \*\*130.00

FILED

06 AUG -2 AM 9: 19

SECRE JARY OF STATE
AND ASSEE, FLORIDA



## **COVER LETTER**

Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: Mathews Landclearing a	and Excavating, LLC	
	ed Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter	er to the following:	
Carl L. Mathews	515	
(	Name of Person)	
Mathews Landclearing and		. <i>व</i> ं
•	(Firm/Company)	
16707 NW 162nd Terrac		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	(Address)	
Williston, FL 32696		
(City	/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please	call:	
Carl L. Mathews	at (352 ) 339-1590	ماجيد د
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\sum \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations	

Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

P.O. Box 6327 Taliahassee, FL 32314

O6 AUG -2 AN 9: 19
SECRETARY OF STATE

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

	he Limited Liability Con			
	Indclearing and Exca	/ating, LLC any, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC,	"or "C.C."	
(was one will me	words Emmed Chachery Comp	mij, bilitina company or men acotovator. Bbo,	, or 2101, )	
ARTICLE II			-1-111/ (C) \\	
The mailing a	ddress and street address	of the principal office of the Limited Li	ability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
16707 NW 162	2nd Terrace	16707 NW 162nd Terrace	_	
Williston, FL 3	2696	Williston, FL 32696		
•	ith an active Florida registration.  I the Florida street addres  Carl L. Mathews	es of the registered agent are:	O6 AUG	
	0011 21 11 11 11 11 11	Name	ASSEE M	
16707 NW 162nd Terrace				
	Florid	a street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	9: 1 STA 9: 1	
	Williston	FL 32696	RIDE 19	
	C	ity, State, and Zip	<i>P</i>	
liability co	ompany at the place desig	nt and to accept service of process for the nated in this certificate, I hereby accept th is capacity. I further agree to comply with	ne appointment as	

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
MGR	Cond. Mathama	
WOIL	Carl L. Mathews 16707 NW 162nd Terrace	
	Williston, FL 32696	
	Willistori, FL 32090	
MGRM	Tamara L. Mathews	
	16707 NW 162nd Terrace	
	Williston, FL 32696	
	·	
ffective date is listed, the date must be	date of filing: August 1, 2006 (OPTIONAL e specific and cannot be more than five business days	
LE V: Effective date, if other than the		
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.)		
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member (In accordance with second	e specific and cannot be more than five business days  Machiner or an authorized representative of a member.  ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated here.	e specific and cannot be more than five business days  Mallo  or or an authorized representative of a member.  ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.)  Mathews	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constitute that the facts stated here.	e specific and cannot be more than five business days  Mallo  or or an authorized representative of a member.  ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.)  Mathews	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated he car filing Fees:  S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organ of Registered Agent	er or an authorized representative of a member.  ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.)  Matheway  ped or printed name of signee  TARE ARE ARE ARE ARE ARE ARE ARE ARE ARE	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated he car filing Fees:  S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization of the constitution of the facts stated he car filing fees:	er or an authorized representative of a member.  ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.)  Matheway  ped or printed name of signee  ACCRETARY  ped or printed name of signee	T